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Erzincan Atletizm İl Temsilciliği



1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

1 250 GÜLÜSTAN ÖZMEN ERZURUM T 03.06.2004 5:42

2 251 MERCAN YOLUK ERZURUM T 17.07.2004 5:59

3 753 SELCAN KILIÇ ARDAHAN T 25.10.2004 6:07

4 622 EVİN ÇELEBİ TUNCELİ T 01.01.2005 6:09

5 242 MERYEM DOĞAN ERZİNCAN T 21.09.2004 6:15

6 620 BERFİN GEÇGİN TUNCELİ T 20.02.2004 6:16

7 752 ZEYNEP ALABAY ARDAHAN T 03.03.2004 6:17

8 751 İDEAL KARABACAK ARDAHAN T 12.02.2004 6:18

9 750 ŞİLAN  DEMİR ARDAHAN T 02.07.2004 6:18

10 623 HELİN KURT TUNCELİ T 01.09.2004 6:20

11 252 ŞEVAL KAYA ERZURUM T 01.01.2004 -

12 293 SİBEL TOPUZ GÜMÜŞHANE T 20.09.2004 -

13 611 SÜMEYYE KÜÇÜK TRABZON T 01.01.2004 -

14 610 SEMAGÜL AYDIN TRABZON T 22.07.2005 -

15 621 YUDUM HAVİN KARAKAYA TUNCELİ T 23.07.2005 -

16 241 KADER BÖLÜŞ ERZİNCAN T 09.12.2004 -

17 612 TEVHİDE NUR YULA TRABZON T 01.01.2004 -

18 292 NİSANUR ATEŞ GÜMÜŞHANE T 15.11.2004 -

19 613 İREM ASMA TRABZON T 03.01.2005 -

20 690 ESMA POLAT BAYBURT T 28.11.2004 -

21 281 FATMA KEMAL GİRESUN T 13.02.2004 -

22 692 FEYZANUR AYDIN BAYBURT T 20.06.2005 -

23 693 ZÜLEYHA AĞBAL BAYBURT T 01.01.2005 -

24 291 DUYGU ÇAKICI GÜMÜŞHANE T 02.05.2005 -

25 240 RABİYA YAPRAK ERZİNCAN T 17.08.2004 -

26 282 ELİF DERYA CEBECİ GİRESUN T 05.02.2005 -

27 290 HAVVANUR SELVİ GÜMÜŞHANE T 29.01.2004 -

28 283 NİSA NUR KIRLAK GİRESUN T 23.01.2005 -

29 280 BÜŞRA DÜBÜŞ GİRESUN T 20.03.2004 -

- 243 İDAL ULUDAĞ ERZİNCAN T 07.06.2004 DNF
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

250 GÜLÜSTAN ÖZMEN 5:42 1

251 MERCAN YOLUK 5:59 2

1 ERZURUM 252 ŞEVAL KAYA - 11 14
0 -

750 ŞİLAN  DEMİR 6:18 9

751 İDEAL KARABACAK 6:18 8

2 ARDAHAN 752 ZEYNEP ALABAY 6:17 7 18
753 SELCAN KILIÇ 6:07 3

620 BERFİN GEÇGİN 6:16 6

621 YUDUM HAVİN KARAKAYA - 15

3 TUNCELİ 622 EVİN ÇELEBİ 6:09 4 20
623 HELİN KURT 6:20 10

610 SEMAGÜL AYDIN - 14

611 SÜMEYYE KÜÇÜK - 13

4 TRABZON 612 TEVHİDE NUR YULA - 17 44
613 İREM ASMA - 19

240 RABİYA YAPRAK - 25

241 KADER BÖLÜŞ - 16

5 ERZİNCAN 242 MERYEM DOĞAN 6:15 5 46
243 İDAL ULUDAĞ DNF -

290 HAVVANUR SELVİ - 27

291 DUYGU ÇAKICI - 24

6 GÜMÜŞHANE 292 NİSANUR ATEŞ - 18 54
293 SİBEL TOPUZ - 12

690 ESMA POLAT - 20

692 FEYZANUR AYDIN - 22

7 BAYBURT 693 ZÜLEYHA AĞBAL - 23 65
0 -

280 BÜŞRA DÜBÜŞ - 29

281 FATMA KEMAL - 21

8 GİRESUN 282 ELİF DERYA CEBECİ - 26 75
283 NİSA NUR KIRLAK - 28
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